10.

Position Other Positions Held

Operations Manager

Entomologist

Molecular Biologist

Lead Vector Control Technician

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |

Seasonal Vector Control Assistant

Seasonal Vector Control Assistant

Seasonal Vector Control Assistant

Seasonal Vector Control Assistant

Special District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Department

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages
$114,403

$100,418

$81,902

$81,217

$79,229

$34,069

$10,644

$9,752

$6,384

$672



