	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$114,403
2.	Entomologist		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$100,418
3.	Molecular Biologist		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$81,902
4.	Lead Vector Control Technician		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$81,217
5.	Vector Control Technician II		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$79,229
6.	Vector Control Technician I		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$34,069
7.	Seasonal Vector Control Assistant		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$10,644
8.	Seasonal Vector Control Assistant		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$9,752
9.	Seasonal Vector Control Assistant		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$6,384
10.	Seasonal Vector Control Assistant		Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$672